## Heartland Power Cooperative Security Light Maintenance Agreement

Please sign me up for Heartland Power Cooperative's Security Light Maintenance Agreement. I understand I will be billed a monthly \$3.00 charge on my electric bill.

- 1. The two parties agree that the security light(s) that are existing on the premises are the property and shall remain the property of the consumer.
- 2. The consumer agrees to pay Three Dollars (\$3.00) per month to Heartland Power Cooperative for the maintenance or replacement of the security light(s).
- 3. Heartland Power Cooperative agrees to service or replace the security light(s) for the charge of \$3.00 per month.
- 4. Upon ceasing to be a member, the Cooperative shall make agreement for the security light(s) with the new occupant if you move from the premise.
- 5. This is a 3-year minimum agreement and automatically renews at the end of the 3-year term unless cancelled by member.

## (Please Print)

Name:	Date:		
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP Code:	
Account #	Telephone #		
Signature			

## Please return to either office:

Heartland Power Cooperative PO Box 65 Thompson, Iowa 50478 Heartland Power Cooperative PO Box 70 St. Ansgar, Iowa 50472